
2023 Lincoln Spring Ranger Trail Walks Sign Up
 Lcoation: Tanners Brook

Reschedule Date: Sat. May 13, 2023  (9:30-11:30am) Originally May 6th
Parking - North end of Sunnyside Lane (just south of Route 2A)
Questions? Email Conservation@Lincolntown.org

Please enter your name, email address, and phone number below.  It will 
save automatically.

Name Email Address Phone #
1 Mary Dethavong mdethavo@gmail.com 617-645-8702

2 Tammy Rose tamavarose@gmail.com 347-526-8688
3 Stanley J. Solomon stanleyjinlincoln@gmail.com 781-430-6175
4 Carmela D'Elia m_carmela_2000@yahoo.com
5 Maggie Parisi msplincoln@hotmail.com 617-697-9394
6 Mary Kostman marykostmanart@icloud.com> 
7 Kavita Reddy kavita.reddy@gmail.com
8 Carmella Delia m_carmela_2000@yahoo.com 781-259-0472
9 Erin Johnson erintjohnson6@gmail.com 301-438-3927

10 Dave Pippin dapippin@gmail.com
11 Jean Veigas jveigas@whitneyveigas.com
12 Jane Herlacher jbradley10@aol.com
13 Elissa Goldman lisskohav@gmail.com 617-957-0615
14
15

Waitlist
Name Email Address Phone #

1
2
3
4
5

Sign up for the different walk dates using the tabs at the bottom of the screen





2023 Lincoln Spring Ranger Trail Walks Sign Up
 Location: Harrington Woods/Beaver Pond

RESCHEDULED TO Sat. March 11 2023  (9:30-11:30am)
Parking - Gravel parking lot on north side of 117 at Lincoln/Weston town line.
Questions? Email Conservation@Lincolntown.org

Please enter your name, email address, and phone number below.  It will 
save automatically.

Name Email Address Phone #

1 Robert Steinbrook robertsteinbrook@gmail.com 781-799-6159
2 Chris Thompson cthomp1107@gmail.com 781-223-4788
3

4 Tammy Rose tamavarose@gmail.com 347-526-8688
5

6 Jeff Birchby jeffbirchby@gmail.com
7
8 Cindy Sheriff Cindyr.sheriff@gmail.com 508-314-0912
9 Stanley J. Solomon stanleyjinlincoln@gmail.com 781-430-6175

10 Lucy Sachs lucysachs@me.com 781-258-8535
11
12 Kathleen P. Nichols poteefox@gmail.com
13 Debbie Page petunia418@aol.competunia418@aol.com
14 Anne Lovell alovell22@gmail.com 801-8155246
15 Danielle Pierce daniellewpierce@gmail.com

Waitlist
Name Email Address Phone #

1
2
3

Sign up for the different walk dates using the tabs at the bottom of the screen



2023 Lincoln Spring Ranger Trail Walks Sign Up
 Lcoation: Upper Browning/Pigeon Hill

Sat. April 1, 2023 (9:30-11:30am) RAIN CANCELATION
(Parking- Lot by riding ring at Upper Browning Field, Weston Rd. just south of Silver Hill Rd.
Questions? Email Conservation@Lincolntown.org

Please enter your name, email address, and phone number below.  It will 
save automatically.

Name Email Address Phone #

1 chris thompson cthomp1107@gmail.com 781-223-4788
2 Mary Dethavong mdethavo@gmail.com 617-645-8702

3 Tammy Rose tamavarose@gmail.com 347-526-8688
4 Leslie Turek leslie.turek@gmail.com 781-259-8432
5 Stanley J. Solomon stanleyjinlincoln@gmail.com 781-430-6175
6 Lucy Sachs lucysachs@me.com 781-258-8535
7 Kavita Reddy kavita.reddy@gmail.com
8 Debbie Page petunia418@aol.com
9 Maggie Parisi msplincoln@hotmail.com 617-697-9394

10 Paul Parisi pparisi@hfgroup.com 617-697-1821
11 George Chin kgchin@gmail.com 857-222-8860
12 Faye Chew fayechew07@gmail.com
13 Gabriella F Muscolo gabriella@gabriellamuscolo.com 781-910-8710
14
15

Waitlist
Name Email Address Phone #

1
2
3

Sign up for the different walk dates using the tabs at the bottom of the screen
Click on Tabs to see 
additional Sign-up Dates


